AlA Document A312-2010

combines (wo separate bonds, a

Performance Bond and a

Paymeni Bond, into one form.

TTds is not a singto combined

Performance and Paymeni Bond.

BOND

Date: August I Oih, 2021 r
(Not earlier than Construction Contract Date)

Aimwnt TIVE HUNDRED FORTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT AND NO/lOO
dollars (SS40.578.00)

Modifications to thb Bond: QNone OSeeSectioB 16

CONTRACTOR AS PROiaPAL SURETY
Company: (Corporate Seal) CotnpQ&y:
PROJECT RESOURCE GROUP. LLC FRANKE|IK

JuS5<u^PiMTw7io
Stenaturo:
Nime .

Signatvei
Nvne

andHtie:

IKSHM

u
Paula J. Csraara

Atiome>'-ln-Faa